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April

Tue, April 01, 2025 Center For Learning & Teaching Faculty Luncheon
${category}
Tue, April 01, 2025 Sand Volleyball League Begins ${category}
Wed, April 02, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Wed, April 02, 2025 Sand Volleyball League Begins ${category}
Thu, April 03, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Thu, April 03, 2025 Sand Volleyball League Begins ${category}
Fri, April 04, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Wed, April 09, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Thu, April 10, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Fri, April 11, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Wed, April 16, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Thu, April 17, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Fri, April 18, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Wed, April 23, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Thu, April 24, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Fri, April 25, 2025 Wilderness Day Camp ${category}
Tue, April 29, 2025 Center For Learning & Teaching Faculty Luncheon
${category}


